Precautionary Principle to Public Policy: Building Blocks

November 16-18, 2010
New York, NY
AGENDA

BCERP BUSINESS MEETINGS
Tuesday, November 16, 2010

7:45
9:00

9:45
10:40
11:00
11:30
12:15
1:15
5:30

Registration (Terrace Ballroom)

Welcome and Administrative Remarks - NIEHS Program Staff
Progress Reports & Proposals

Pubertal Epidemiology Project - F Biro/L Kushi/M Wolff

Break

Biology Findings (4) - S Haslam

COTC Advances - J Barlow

Lunch (Roosevelt Grill)

WOS Proposals (8) and Questions

Adjourn

Wednesday, November 17, 2010

8:00-9:00
9:00-9:30

Steering Committee meeting

Joint Meeting (Terrace Ballroom)

9:30-12:00 Breakout: Subcommittees
12:00-1:00 Lunch

1:00-3:00
3:00-5:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

6:30

Joint Meeting: Read-Back from Subcommittees

COTC & Community Partners: Evaluative Measures Discussion
led by Christie Drew, NIEHS

Closed Meetings: Working Group, External Advisory Board, Steering
Committee

Joint Discussion for Working Group, External Advisory Board, and
Steering Committee members

Reception for BCERP members - National Museum of the American
Indian



PUBLIC MEETING - THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2010

Precautionary Principle to Public Policy: Building Blocks

8:30
9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-1:10
1:10-1:15

1:15

Registration (Vanderbilt Suite foyer)

Welcome / Windows of Susceptibility Overview (Vancderbilt Suite)
Leslie Reinlib, PhD, NIEHS, NIH

Session |
Moderator: Karen Miller, Huntington Breast Cancer Action Coalition

Breast Cancer and Puberty
Lawrence Kushi, ScD, Kaiser Permanente, Division of Research

Diet, Fatty Acids and Breast Cancer
Sandra Haslam, PhD, Michigan State University

Diet, Epigenetics and Breast Cancer
Shuk-mei Ho, PhD, University of Cincinnati

Panel Discussion of Morning Speakers
Break

Session |l
Moderator: Laura Weinberg, Great Neck Breast Cancer Coalition

Brominated Flame Retardants (PBDEs): Background and Impact on
Girls in BCERP
Gayle Windham, PhD, CA Department of Public Health

From Bench to Community: Translating and Disseminating
Research to Impact Health
Janice Barlow, Zero Breast Cancer

Public Regulation Issues
Judlith Enck, Environmental Protection Agency

Q&A with Panel

Wrap Up
Leslie Reinlib, PhD

Adjourn & Photo Op



