Precautionary Principle to Public Policy: Building Blocks November 16-18, 2010 New York, NY AGENDA

BCERP BUSINESS MEETINGS

Tuesday, November 16, 2010		
7:45	Registration (Terrace Ballroom)	
9:00	Welcome and Administrative Remarks - NIEHS Program Staff	
	Progress Reports & Proposals	
9:45	Pubertal Epidemiology Project - F Biro/L Kushi/M Wolff	
10:40	Break	
11:00	Biology Findings (4) - S Haslam	
11:30	COTC Advances - J Barlow	
12:15	Lunch (Roosevelt Grill)	
1:15	WOS Proposals (8) and Questions	
5:30	Adjourn	
We do a deve Neverals at 47,0040		
•	y, November 17, 2010	
8:00-9:00	Steering Committee meeting	
9:00-9:30	Joint Meeting (Terrace Ballroom)	
9:30-12:00	Breakout: Subcommittees	
12:00-1:00	Lunch	
1:00-3:00	Joint Meeting: Read-Back from Subcommittees	
3:00-5:00	COTC & Community Partners: Evaluative Measures Discussion led by Christie Drew, NIEHS	
3:00-4:00	Closed Meetings: Working Group, External Advisory Board, Steering Committee	
4:00-5:00	Joint Discussion for Working Group, External Advisory Board, and Steering Committee members	
6:30	Reception for BCERP members - National Museum of the American Indian	

PUBLIC MEETING - THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2010

Precautionary Principle to Public Policy: Building Blocks

8:30	Registration (Vanderbilt Suite foyer)
9:00-9:10	Welcome / Windows of Susceptibility Overview (Vancderbilt Suite) Leslie Reinlib, PhD, NIEHS, NIH
	Session I Moderator: Karen Miller, Huntington Breast Cancer Action Coalition
9:10-9:30	Breast Cancer and Puberty Lawrence Kushi, ScD, Kaiser Permanente, Division of Research
9:30-9:50	Diet, Fatty Acids and Breast Cancer Sandra Haslam, PhD, Michigan State University
9:50-10:10	Diet, Epigenetics and Breast Cancer Shuk-mei Ho, PhD, University of Cincinnati
10:10-11:00	Panel Discussion of Morning Speakers
11:00-11:30	Break
	Session II Moderator: Laura Weinberg, Great Neck Breast Cancer Coalition
11:30-11:50	Brominated Flame Retardants (PBDEs): Background and Impact on Girls in BCERP Gayle Windham, PhD, CA Department of Public Health
11:50-12:10	From Bench to Community: Translating and Disseminating Research to Impact Health Janice Barlow, Zero Breast Cancer
12:10-12:30	Public Regulation Issues Judlith Enck, Environmental Protection Agency
12:30-1:10	Q&A with Panel
1:10-1:15	Wrap Up Leslie Reinlib, PhD
1:15	Adjourn & Photo Op